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Ceanlar Activiti

Sunday
Worship Service

Sunday School
Worship Service

Jr. High Youth Group
Sr. High Youth Group
Various Small Groups

Monday

Tuesday
Greybeards at Windmill Grill

Ladies’ Bible Study (Oyler)
Wednesday

Ladies’ Bible Study (Zentz & Gray)
Men’s Bible Study

Ladies’ Bible Study (Zentz & Gray)
Awana

Youth Small Groups

Worship Team Practice

Thursday
Young Adults

Friday
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8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
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; Al Activiti

Spring Break Staycation “Fun Day!”

Good Friday (BBC Building Closed)

Primetimers’ Breakfast at Cracker Barrel 8:30 a.m.

Community Good Friday Service 12:00 p.m.

Online through Kokomo Wayman Chapel AME
Church Facebook Page

Easter Breakfast

Easter Service

No Evening Ministries

10 a.m.

9:15a.m.
10:15 a.m.

7 Prayer Meeting with the Rinderknechts 11:00 a.m.
Awana Resumes 6:30 p.m.
8 Primetimers’ Lunch/Meeting 12:00 p.m.
12 Facility Meeting 5:00 p.m.
Deacon Meeting 6:30 p.m.
15-18 Men’s Backpacking Trip
19 Ladies’ Helping Hands Ministry 10:00 a.m.
Bridal Shower for Esther Mullins 2-4 p.m.
28 Last Awana Night 6:30 p.m.

April Avniversaries

2" Buddy & Barbara wysowg
5t Matt & Chris Floyd

16" Roger & Gail Ambrose
20" Richard & Joy Graham
215" Jeff & Kim weed




