March 2021

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Aprıl				2021		
S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24

25 26 27 28 29 30

May 2021

S	M	T	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					



Regular Activities

Sunday

	
Worship Service	8:00 a.m.
Sunday School	9:15 a.m.
Worship Service	10:15 a.m.
Jr. High Youth Group	5:00 p.m.
Sr. High Youth Group	5:00 p.m.
Various Small Groups	6:00 p.m.
<u>Monday</u>	
<u>Tuesday</u>	
Greybeards at Windmill Grill	8:00 a.m.
Ladies' Bible Study (Oyler)	10:00 a.m.
Wednesday	
Ladies' Bible Study (Zentz & Gray)	9:30 a.m.
Men's Bible Study	1:15 p.m.
Ladies' Bible Study (Zentz & Gray)	6:00 p.m.
Awana	6:30 p.m.
Youth Small Groups	6:30 p.m.
Worship Team Practice	7:45 p.m.
Thursday	
Young Adults	6:00 p.m.
Friday	-

Special Activities

1	Spring Break Staycation "Fun Day!"	10 a.m.
2	Good Friday (BBC Building Closed)	
	Primetimers' Breakfast at Cracker Barr	rel 8:30 a.m.
	Community Good Friday Service	12:00 p.m.
	Online through Kokomo Wayman Cha	pel AME
	Church Facebook Page	-
4	Easter Breakfast	9:15 a.m.
	Easter Service	10:15 a.m.
	No Evening Ministries	
7	Prayer Meeting with the Rinderknechts	s 11:00 a.m.
	Awana Resumes	6:30 p.m.
8	Primetimers' Lunch/Meeting	12:00 p.m.
12	Facility Meeting	5:00 p.m.
	Deacon Meeting	6:30 p.m.
15-	18 Men's Backpacking Trip	
<u>19</u>	Ladies' Helping Hands Ministry	10:00 a.m.
25	Bridal Shower for Esther Mullins	2-4 p.m.
28	Last Awana Night	6:30 p.m.
	•	•



April Anniversaries 2nd Buddy & Barbara Wysong 5th Matt & Chris Floyd 16th Roger & Gail Ambrose 20th Richard & Joy Graham 21st Jeff & Kim Weed